FEB 1 9 2003 Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02)

02-26-2003



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	3/35 U.S. Paterit and Trademark Office				
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼	▼ ▼ ▼ ▼				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2 - 19 - 0 3 AIKEN & ASSOCIATES, LLC	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: AUTOMOTIVE LEASE GUIDE (alg), LLC Internal Address:				
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No No Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other_change of owner address	Address: Street Address: 115 S. LA CUMBRE LANE City: SANTA BARBARA State: CA Zip: 93105 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State V Other LLC - NAME AND ADDRESS CHANGE ONLY If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No				
Execution Date: 4/11/2000	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No				
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2121533; 2121472				
Additional number(s) at	ached Yes 🗸 No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: THOMAS N. HARDING	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:				
Internal Address: SEED MACKALL LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) <u>\$ 65.00</u>				
	✓ Enclosed				
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 1332 ANACAPA ST., SUITE 200,	8. Deposit account number:				
City: SANTA BARBARA State: CA Zip: 93101					
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
9. Signature. THOMAS N. HARDING, LEGAL COUNSEL	FEBRUARY 14, 2003				
	gnature Date				
Total number of pages including cove	· / 2 B				
Mail documents to be recorded with a Commissioner of Patent & Tr Washington,	ademarks, Box Assignments				

02/25/2003

01 FC:8521 02 FC:8522

40.00 OP 25.00 OP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002678 FRAME: 0159

State of California Bill Jones

Secretary of State

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

A \$30.00 filing fee must accompany this form. IMPORTANT - Read instructions before completing this form.

FILED

In the Office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

APR 1 1 2000

BILL JONES, Secretary of State

This Space For Filing Use Only

1.	Secretary of State File Number:	2. Name of L	Name of Limited Liability Company:			
	199711910004	AIKEN &	AIKEN & ASSOCIATES, LLC			
3.	3. Complete only the sections where information is being changed. Additional pages may be attached necessary. A. Limited Liability Company Name (End the name with the words "Limited Liability Company," "Ltd. Liability Co or the abbreviations "LLC" or "L.L.C.") Automotive Lease Guide (alg), LLC					
	B. The Limited Liability Company will be managed by (Check One):					
	One Manager More Than One Manager Limited Liability Company Mem					
	C. Amendment to text of the Articles of Organization:					
	D. Other matters to be included in this cert of this certificate. Other matters may include to dissolve or any change in the events	clude a change	in the latest date on which the			
4.	Future Effective Date, if any:	Month	Day	/ ear		
5.	Number of pages attached, if any:					
6.	Declaration: It is hereby declared that I am the person who executed this instrument, which execution is my act and					
	deed.					
	de al		DOUGLAS W. AIKEN	MANAGER		
	Signature of Authorized Person		Type or Print Name and Title	of Authorized Person		
	4/5/00					
_	Date					
7.	RETURN TO:			SEFICE OF		
	NAME JANIS ST. MARIE			THE STATE OF THE S		
	FIRM SEED, MACKALL & CO	OLE LLP		S. Co TO		
	ADDRESS PO BOX 2578					
	CITY/STATE SANTA BARBARA, CA			ARY OF S		
	ZIP CODE \(\begin{pmatrix} 93120 \\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \					
	SEC/STATE (REV. 1/99)			FILING FEE: \$30.00 proved by Secretary of State		

STF CA31035F.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002678 FRAME: 0160



KATZ, KUTTER, ALDERMAN, BRYANT & YON

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW www.katzlaw.com

Orlando Office

Suite 900 111 North Orange Avenue ORLANDO, FL 32801 (407) 841-7100 fax (407) 648-0660 Tallahassee Office

12th Floor 106 East College Avenue TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 (850) 224-9634 fax (850) 222-0103 Miami Office

Suite 409 2999 NE 191st Street AVENTURA, FL 33180 (305) 932-0996 fax (305) 932-0972 Washington, DC Office

Suite 750 801 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW WASHINGTON, DC 20004 (202) 393-6222 fax (202) 393-5959

Reply to: Orlando Office

February 18, 2003

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, DC 20231

Re:

Form PTO-1595

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find a Patent and Trademark Office Form 1595 for Lasertech USA, LLC, as conveying party and Kay Chang and Dale Chang as receiving parties. Also enclosed is a Lasertech USA, LLC check in the amount of \$360.00 to cover the recording fee. Please process this form and return a date-stamped copy to our office in the enclosed stamped, self-addressed envelope.

If you have any questions or comments with respect to the enclosed, please contact the undersigned at your earliest convenience.

Very truly yours,

Edward R. Alexander, Jr.

ERA/cb Encl

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002678 FRAME: 0161

Encl.

RECORDED: 02/19/2003